1
LARGE LED DISPLAY READABLE TO 70 FEET
VARIOUS DIGITAL INPUT MODULES;
COUNT AND RATE INPUT
CLOCK/TIMER
SERIAL SLAVE
ALARMS, ANALOG OUTPUT, AND COMMUNICATION
PROGRAMMABLE USER INPUTS

neutral soap product. Do NOT use solvents. Continuous
exposure to direct sunlight may accelerate the aging process of the bezel. Figure 3, Installing The LPAX Into A Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Refer to “Selecting Your Display Components and Option Cards.”
**Available as a FREE download from the Red Lion website. www.redlion.net
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
Optional
Plug-In
Cards
LPAX
6-Digit Display for Digital MPAX Modules LPAX0600
6-Digit Display for MPAXCK (Clock/Timer) and MPAXTM Only
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS10
LPAXCK00
TYPE
Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS20
Display
Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS30
ENC9 NEMA 4 Enclosure for LPAX
Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS40
ENC90000
PAXCDC*
RS485 Serial Communications Output Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC10
MB
SHR
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Output Card with Dual RJ11 Connector PAXCDC1C
Shroud for LPAX
Modbus Communications Card PAXCDC40
SHRLPAX0
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Output Card with 9 Pin D Connector PAXCDC2C
Mounting Bracket for LPAX
Extended Modbus Communications Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
MBLPAX00
PAXCDC4C
Accessories
Count Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXC000
SFPAX** PC Configuration Software for Windows 95/98 on 3.5" disk (for MPAXCK and MPAXTM) SFPAX
Count Indicator Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXC010
Timer Module, AC Powered
Rate Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXR000
Rate Indicator Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXR010
RS232 Serial Communications Output Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC20
Clock/Timer Module, AC Powered MPAXCK00
MPAXTM00
PAXCDL*
DeviceNet Communications Card PAXCDC30
Clock/Timer Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXCK10
Digital
Input
Module
Timer Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXTM10
MPAX
Analog Output Card PAXCDL10
PAXRTC* Real Time Clock Card for MPAXCK (Clock/Timer) Only PAXRTC00
Count/Rate Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXI000
Count/Rate Indicator Module, DC/24 VAC Powered MPAXI010
Profibus-DP Communications Card PAXCDC50
SFCRD** Crimson 2 PC Configuration Software for Windows 98, ME, 2000 and XP (for MPAXI) SFCRD200
Administrator
Rectangle